Ihre Kérper Mafie
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Brustumfang
Ins
cm

Kragenweite
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Kleidergréfien
Brustumfang: cm

Riickenlange: cm

92/97

36/38

37%/38
14.5/15

98
80

97/102

38/40

39/40
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105
81

102/107
40/42
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XL

107/112
42/44
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17/175

19
83

2XL

n2/m7

44/46
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85

3XL

1n7/122
46/48

47/48

18.5/19
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4XL

122/127
48/50

49/50
19.5

140
87



